THE WAY TO A NEW ERA
FOOD SERVICE
EQUIPMENT
REFRIGERATION
2021
Asber Refrigeration offers a complete range of equipment where
construction, design and performance work together in a perfect gear.
ASBER USA | 13105 NW 47th Avenue | Opa-Locka, FL 33054 Toll-free: 877 693 3372 | www.asberamerica.com
Please visit
for complete specifications.
MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY
AMPS
SHIPPING WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
cu. ft. (lbs) Width Depth Height
REFRIGERATORS
ARR-17 1 3 17 2.2 240 27” 26 7/8” 72 7/8”
ARR-23-H 1 3 23 2.2 295 27 5/8" 31 1/4" 80"
ARR-49-H 2 6 49 3.2 465 55 1/4" 31 1/4" 80"
ARR-72-H 3 9 72 7.5 665 82" 31 1/4" 80"
ARR-23-1G 1 3 23 2.2 315 27 5/8" 31 1/4" 80"
ARR-49-2G 2 6 49 3.2 515 55 1/4" 31 1/4" 80"
ARR-72-3G 3 9 72 7.5 705 82" 31 1/4" 80"
FREEZERS
ARF-17 1 3 17 4.3 3/4 27” 26 7/8” 72 7/8”
ARF-23-H 1 3 23 4.3 315 27 5/8" 31 1/4" 80"
ARF-49-H 2 6 49 8.3 515 55 1/4" 31 1/4" 80"
ARF-72-H 3 9 72 9.5 705 82" 31 1/4" 80"
AR | REACH-IN REFRIGERATORS & FREEZERS
Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
Stainless-steel exterior
front and sides.

Asber AWR series reach-in’s are designed for the price conscious
customer without sacrificing its strength and durability.
ASBER USA | 13105 NW 47th Avenue | Opa-Locka, FL 33054 Toll-free: 877 693 3372 | www.asberamerica.com
Please visit
for complete specifications.
ARM - ARMD | MERCHANDISERS REFRIGERATORS & FREEZERS
Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY
AMPS
SHIPPING WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
cu. ft. (lbs) Width Depth Height
MERCHANDISER REFRIGERATORS
ARM-17 A 1 4 16 2.2 268 27 1/8” 27 7/8” 73 7/8”
ARMD-23 A 1 4 23 2.2 299 27 5/8” 32 1/4” 79 5/8”
ARMD-49 A 2 8 49 3.2 490 54 1/8” 32 1/4” 79 5/8”
ARMD-72 A 3 12 72 7.5 690 82” 32 1/4” 79 5/8”
ARMD-47 A-SD 2 8 47 3.2 485 54” 33 1/4” 79 7/8”
MERCHANDISER FREEZERS
AFMD-23 1 4 23 4.3 335 27 5/8” 32 1/4” 79 5/8”
Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
Black vinyl exterior

ASBER USA | 13105 NW 47th Avenue | Opa-Locka, FL 33054 Toll-free: 877 693 3372 | www.asberamerica.com
Please visit
for complete specifications.
ACBR - AUTR(F) | CHEF BASES & UNDERCOUNTERS
Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
R-290 Hydrocarbon Meets the NSF-7
standards for food
safety.
CHEF BASES DRAWERS
CAPACITY
AMPS
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
N° of Pans WEIGHT (lbs) Width Depth Height
ACBR-52 2 36 2.5 380 53” 32 1/2” 25 1/2”
ACBR-52-60 2 36 2.5 410 60 1/4” 32 1/2” 25 1/2”
ACBR-72 4 48 3.0 515 72 1/2” 32 1/2” 25 1/2”
ACBR-84 4 60 3.0 560 84 1/4” 32 1/2” 25 1/2”
ACBR-96 4 72 3.0 640 96 5/8” 32 1/2” 25 1/2”
UNDERCOUNTERS DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY AMPS AMPS SHIPPING WEIGHT (LBS) DIMENSIONS
cu. ft. REF. FRZ. REF. FRZ. Width Depth Height
REF. FRZ.
AUTR-27 AUTF-27 1 2 6.4 1.5 2.7 179 180 27” 30” 36”
AUTR-48 AUTF-48 2 4 12.1 2.5 6.5 260 265 48” 30” 36”
AUTR-60 - 2 4 15.3 2.5 - 301 - 60” 30” 36”
AUTR-72 - 3 6 18.6 3.0 - 342 - 72” 30” 36”
Chef Bases & Undercounters:
Stainless-steel exterior
front and sides.
Stainless-steel interior.

for complete specifications.
Ecomate (GWP) (ODP)
insulation, 2” thick.
R-290 Hydrocarbon,
except APTP models.
Meets the NSF-7
standards for food safety.
PREP TABLES | SALAD, MEGA-TOP, PIZZA PREP TABLES
Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY
AMPS
SHIPPING WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
Pans cu. ft. (lbs) Width Depth Height
SALAD PREP TABLES
APTS-27-8 1 1 (6) 1/6, (2) 1/9 6.1 1.5 188 27” 30” 43”
APTS-48-12 2 2 12 11.8 2.5 280 48” 30” 43”
APTS-60-16 2 2 16 15.0 2.5 320 60” 30” 43”
APTS-72-18 3 3 18 18.2 2.5 370 72” 30” 43”
MEGA-TOP PREP TABLES
APTM-27-12 1 1 (9) 1/6, (3) 1/9 6.1 1.5 200 27” 37” 47”
APTM-48-18 2 2 18 11.8 2.5 315 48” 37” 47”
APTM-60-24 2 2 24 15.0 2.5 365 60” 37” 47”
APTM-72-30 3 3 30 18.2 2.5 410 72” 37” 47”
PIZZA PREP TABLES
APTP-46 1 2 6 11.6 3.0 340 46” 35” 43 7/8”
APTP-67 2 4 9 20.8 3.0 430 67 1/4” 35” 43 7/8”
APTP-93 3 6 12 30.2 3.0 556 93 1/8” 35” 43 7/8”
Stainless Steel is ideal for your kitchen environment: sanitation,
hygiene and is the workhorse for your Restaurant.
Stainless-steel exterior
front and sides.